Katameya Dunes Golf, Hotel & Spa

2023 Katameya Dunes Men’s Open ( Stableford )

Printed: 27 May 2023
Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on Friday, May 26, 2023 and Saturday, May 27, 2023 at Katameya Dunes
Golf (Lakes (A and B)).

Aggregated Results - Net Scores

Overall
Position
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22

Alessio Bencivenni
Kim Sang Hun
Seif Shaker
Sungtae Kim

Eung Seok Lee
Ashraf Erian

Zaki El Sewedy
Yueyang Zhang
Olaotse Gasenewe
Mohamed Osman
Sang Kyun Park
Galal EI Hamamsy
Mohammed Alarfaj
Massimo Finamore
Jui Ho Chen
Sacha Chan Kam
Hady Labib
Hashim Bin Zaini
Ayman Shafei
Luca Bertoldi

Amr Shabrawishi
Youssef Tammam

Number of Entrants = 22
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R1

33
34
32
29
28
34
26
28
33
28
27
27
27
31
29
22
23
18
25
19
24
12

R2

Total

74
72
68
67
64
64
62
61
60
59
55
55
52
52
51
49
49
47
42
36
24
12

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
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